The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,208.99
2025-03-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/24 TO 3/2 txn brHXEJN -$191.31 $6,017.68
2025-03-08 Donation from FIRST txn BZHGBEw $1,000.00 $7,017.68
2025-03-10 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9 txn gnHrnOm -$70.00 $6,947.68
2025-03-11 TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE txn YRHORMB $2,750.00 $9,697.68
2025-03-17 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/10 TO 3/16 txn oyHO0G6d -$192.50 $9,505.18
2025-03-17 BT =REVrobotics txn 4dHMEVz -$191.20 $9,313.98
2025-03-20 WM SUPERCENTER #2925 txn EyHYQyb -$68.78 $9,245.20
2025-03-20 SP COLISEUM SPORTS txn wNH2d7P -$365.53  $8,879.67
2025-03-22 SP THE COPY CORNER txn p5H6Vo0G -$116.37  $8,763.30
2025-03-23 RALEY'S 319 txn 9KHgazX -$114.97  $8,648.33
2025-03-24 PANDA EXPRESS #112 P txn XGHmJL7 -$146.75 $8,501.58
2025-03-26 2025 Regional Event Registration Fee txn qkHR7g5 -$3,000.00 $5,501.58
2025-03-28 MCMASTER-C txn_BZHO0o40 -$286.39  $5,215.19
2025-03-29 PANDA EXPRESS #1351 P txn K9HK7pX -$94.39 $5,120.80
2025-03-30 MOUNTAIN MIKES PIZZA txn KO9HK7NL -$116.86  $5,003.94
2025-03-31 PANDA EXPRESS #1351 P txn JxHELo7 -$158.96 $4,844.98

WITHDRAWN: $5,114.01. DEPOSITED: $3,750.00. $4,844.98

OtterBots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from OtterBots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



